EXTERNAL DRIVER T8 (UL TYPE C)
Note: All rights reserved. All sizes and specifications are subject to change at any time without notice.
1REV: 061126  | P www.greencreative.com  |  844-455-8687  |  An ILLUMUS Brand
	■ Replaces 2’ / 3’ / 4’ / U-Bend T8 fluorescent lamp
	■ Compatible with GREEN CREATIVE external drivers only
	■ Flicker Free (percent flicker and flicker index are less than three percent)
	■ Utilizes existing lamp holders – shunted or non-shunted
	■ Ultra-high efficacy up to 158 LPW

SPECIFICATIONS DIMENSION & WEIGHT
INSTALLATION COMPATIBLE CONTROL SYSTEM
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
LOGISTIC INFORMATION EXTENDED WARRANTIES**
CERTIFICATION INFORMATION (DLC KITS REFERENCES)
EXTERNAL DRIVER T8 (UL TYPE C)
Note: All rights reserved. All sizes and specifications are subject to change at any time without notice.
2REV: 061126  | P www.greencreative.com  |  844-455-8687  |  An ILLUMUS Brand
SPECIFICATIONS
LAMP & DRIVER SYSTEM
DIMENSION & WEIGHT
Model Base MOL Dia. Weight
9.5T8/2F/xxx/EXT G13 23-3/4" 1-1/8" 0.26lb
10.5T8/3F/xxx/EXT G13 35-3/4" 1-1/8" 0.4lb
11.5T8/4F/xxx/EXT G13 47-3/4" 1-1/8" 0.49lb
11.5T8/4F/xxx/EXT/R G13 47-3/4" 1-1/8" 0.49lb
14T8/4F/xxx/EXT G13 47-3/4" 1-1/8" 0.49lb
14T8/4F/xxx/EXT/R G13 47-3/4" 1-1/8" 0.49lb
14.5T8U6/xxx/EXT G13 22-7/16" 7-1/16" 0.56lb
Model Length Width Height Weight
15T8T5HEDRIVER/SD/2CH
9-1/2" 1-5/16" 1-3/16" 1.0 lb
15T8T5HEDRIVER/SD/4CH
15T8T5HEDRIVER/2CH/R
15T8T5HEDRIVER/4CH/R
D
ia
.
MOL
Length
w
idth
Height
D
ia
.
MOL
Where xxx means 824-965 which indicates CRI and color temperature
Product Model CCT
98259 15T8T5HEDRIVER/2CH/R 98260 15T8T5HEDRIVER/4CH/R
1 Lamp 2 Lamps 3 Lamps 4 Lamps
System Power Lumens System Power Lumens System Power Lumens System Power Lumens
35675 14T8/4F/835/EXT 3500K 16 2,000 32 4,000 48 6,000 64 8,000
37126 14T8/4F/840/EXT/R 4000K 16 2,050 32 4,100 48 6,150 64 8,200
37127 14T8/4F/850/EXT/R 5000K 16 2,050 32 4,100 48 6,150 64 8,200
98331 11.5T8/4F/830/EXT 3000K 13 1,600 26 3,200 39 4,800 52 6,400
37121 11.5T8/4F/830/EXT/R 3000K 13 1,600 26 3,200 39 4,800 52 6,400
98332 11.5T8/4F/835/EXT 3500K 13 1,650 26 3,300 39 4,950 52 6,600
98333 11.5T8/4F/840/EXT 4000K 13 1,700 26 3,400 39 5,100 52 6,800
37123 11.5T8/4F/840/EXT/R 4000K 13 1,700 26 3,400 39 5,100 52 6,800
37124 11.5T8/4F/850/EXT/R 5000K 13 1,700 26 3,400 39 5,100 52 6,800
98328 10.5T8/3F/830/EXT 3000K 12.5 1,450 25 2,900 37.5 4,350 50 5,800
98329 10.5T8/3F/835/EXT 3500K 12.5 1,500 25 3,000 37.5 4,500 50 6,000
98330 10.5T8/3F/840/EXT 4000K 12.5 1,600 25 3,200 37.5 4,800 50 6,400
98326 9.5T8/2F/835/EXT 3500K 11 1,400 22 2,800 33 4,200 44 5,600